
NAVN ALDER PER 13.03LUGARFORDELING

Amundsen, Matias 1

Baumann, Per Arne 12

Bekkevold, Daniel 8

Bekkevold, Georg Edmund 3

Bekkevold, Magnus Elihu 2

Bertelsen, Hans Georg 2

Bratlie, Markus 3

Bårdsen, Fredric 4

Courage, Andrew 15

Dalen, Andreas 4

Ekholdt, Johannes Thomas 1

Ekholdt, Simon Elias 9

Ekholdt, Steinar Andreas 6

Ekholt, Rickard Gunnar 3

Ekholt, Rolf 15

Fuglset, Fredrik 2

Fuglset, Geirr 11

Fuglset, Martin 1

Gangsø, Vincent 14

Gjøsund, Tom 15

Haukelidsæter, Andreas 1

Haukelidsæter, Filip 14

Haukelidsæter, Joachim 13

Haukelidsæter, John Ingar 10

Haukelidsæter, Marius 9

Haukelidsæter, Sondre 8

Kellas, Garret Slate 7

Kristiansen, Lars Espen 14

Kristiansen, Simon 13

Kristiansen, Vemund 12

Larsen, Bjørn 7

Larsen, Harald 11

Larsen, Kai-Erik 4

Larsen, Tom Birger 10

Lenk, Jonathan 8

Lindberg, Fredrik 6

Lindberg, Robert 8

Muilwijk, Daniel 12

Muilwijk, Eirik 13

Myhre, Sindre 10

Nevanlinna, Hannu FLY

Nevanlinna, Jukka Olavi 3

ALFABETISK LISTE



Nilsen, Bernt Christian Stadven 5

Nilsen, Pål Felix 6

Olsen, Bendik Haukelidsæter 2

Olsen, Victor Haukelidsæter 4

Pedersen, Kenneth Stadven 7

Sandersen, Dan-Vidar 8

Sanna, Oscar Stadven 5

Sanna, Vetle Stadven 13

Skare, Even 5

Smith, Pieter 9

Solli, Håvard Landgraff 10

Stadven, Gustav Andreas 7

Stadven, Steffen 6

Stadven, Torben 5

Vedvik, Carl Wilhelm 9

Vedvik, Georg 14

Vedvik, Lennart 11

Vedvik, Tore 11

LUGARNUMMER NAVN ALDER PER 13.03LUGARFORDELING KOMMENTAR

Amundsen, Matias 1

Vedvik, Nicolai 1

Fuglset, Martin 1

Haukelidsæter, Andreas 1

Vedvik, Lennart 2

Bertelsen, Hans Georg 2

Fuglset, Fredrik 2

Olsen, Bendik Haukelidsæter 2

Bekkevold, Georg Edmund 3

Bratlie, Markus 3

Ekholt, Rickard Gunnar 3

Nevanlinna, Jukka Olavi 3

Bårdsen, Fredric 4

Dalen, Andreas 4

Larsen, Kai-Erik 4

Olsen, Victor Haukelidsæter 4

Nilsen, Bernt Christian Stadven 5

Sanna, Oscar Stadven 5

Skare, Even 5

Stadven, Torben 5

LUGARLISTE

5

1
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4



Ekholdt, Steinar Andreas 6

Lindberg, Fredrik 6

Nilsen, Pål Felix 6

Stadven, Steffen 6

Kellas, Garret Slate 7

Larsen, Bjørn 7

Pedersen, Kenneth Stadven 7

Stadven, Gustav Andreas 7

Haukelidsæter, Sondre 8

Bekkevold, Daniel 8

Lindberg, Robert 8

Sandersen, Dan-Vidar 8

Ekholdt, Simon Elias 9

Haukelidsæter, Marius 9

Smith, Pieter 9

Vedvik, Carl Wilhelm 9

Haukelidsæter, John Ingar 10

Larsen, Tom Birger 10

Myhre, Sindre 10

Solli, Håvard Landgraff 10

Fuglset, Geirr 11

Larsen, Harald 11

Bekkevold, Magnus Elihu 11

Vedvik, Tore 11

Baumann, Per Arne 12

Kristiansen, Vemund 12

Muilwijk, Daniel 12

Lenk, Jonathan 12

Haukelidsæter, Joachim 13

Kristiansen, Simon 13

Muilwijk, Eirik 13

Sanna, Vetle Stadven 13

Gangsø, Vincent 14

Haukelidsæter, Filip 14

Vedvik, Georg 14

Kristiansen, Lars Espen 14

Courage, Andrew 15

Gjøsund, Tom 15

Ekholt, Rolf 15

Ekholt, Conrad

Hannu Nevanlinna
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